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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
19.10.2019 - 8:05 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 SWC Orion 1:05.12 603 Q 31.26 33.86
2. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:06.70 561 Q 32.71 33.99
3. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:09.79 490 Q 33.18 36.61
4. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1:13.53 419 Q 36.15 37.38
5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1:15.20 391 Q 36.36 38.84
6. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1:16.44 373 Q 37.35 39.09
7. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 VIHREN 1:16.84 367 Q 36.95 39.89
8. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:18.25 347 Q 38.10 40.15
9. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 1:19.09 336 R 36.92 42.17

10. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1:20.75 316 R 38.76 41.99
11. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 1:22.78 293 41.07 41.71
12. PETROVA, Monika 06 Sandanski 1:23.38 287 39.37 44.01
13. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 1:24.10 280 41.47 42.63
14. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:24.42 276 41.10 43.32
15. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.84 272 41.60 43.24
16. SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 1:27.28 250 44.46 42.82
17. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1:28.68 238 44.23 44.45
18. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:30.94 221 45.10 45.84
19. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:31.78 215 44.76 47.02
20. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.73 208 46.05 46.68
21. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 1:36.33 186 45.63 50.70
22. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:43.03 152 49.43 53.60
23. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:45.59 141 49.64 55.95

TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:45.59 141 48.38 57.21
25. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 1:49.36 127 51.58 57.78
26. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 2:06.11 83 1:02.86 1:03.25

15 - 16 godina

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 1:09.79 490 Q 33.18 36.61

13 - 14 godina

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 1:13.53 419 Q 36.15 37.38
2. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1:15.20 391 Q 36.36 38.84
3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1:16.44 373 Q 37.35 39.09
4. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 PK Skopje 1:19.09 336 R 36.92 42.17
5. PETROVA, Monika 06 Sandanski 1:23.38 287 39.37 44.01

11 - 12 godina

1. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 VIHREN 1:16.84 367 Q 36.95 39.89
2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:18.25 347 Q 38.10 40.15
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 1:20.75 316 R 38.76 41.99
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O 1:22.78 293 41.07 41.71
5. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O 1:24.42 276 41.10 43.32
6. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:24.84 272 41.60 43.24
7. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1:28.68 238 44.23 44.45
8. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:30.94 221 45.10 45.84
9. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 OKTOPOD 1:36.33 186 45.63 50.70
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

10 godina i mlađi

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 1:24.10 280 41.47 42.63
2. SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 1:27.28 250 44.46 42.82
3. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:31.78 215 44.76 47.02
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.73 208 46.05 46.68
5. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:43.03 152 49.43 53.60
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:45.59 141 49.64 55.95

TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:45.59 141 48.38 57.21
8. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 1:49.36 127 51.58 57.78
9. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 2:06.11 83 1:02.86 1:03.25


